Finance, M.S.

Related Occupations
Financial Investment Analysts, Financial
Risk Specialists, and Financial Specialists,
All Other
Financial Managers
Securities, Commaodities, and Financial
Services Sales Agents
Personal Financial Advisors
Real Estate Sales Agents
Loan Officers
Claims Adjusters, Examiners, and
Investigators
Financial Examiners
Budget Analysts
Insurance Underwriters
Credit Analysts

Property Appraisers and Accessors

Brokerage Clerks

2021-2030 Median Salary

Growth

6%

12%

3%

9%

6%

-1%

-1%

13%

3%

-2%

-5%

1%

1%

(National)

$83,660

$134,180
$64,770
$89,340
$49,050
$63,960
$68,270
$81,430
$78,980
$71,780
$74,980
$58,660

$55,270

Sample Job Titles

Financial Analysis Managers, Financial Analysts, Treasury Analysts,
Quantitative Analysts, Financial Planning and Analysis Managers

Tax Managers, Chief Financial Officers, Finance Managers, Accounting
Managers, Financial Planning and Analysis Analysts

Investment Banking Associates, Financial Advisors, Mortgage Sales
Assistants, Investment Associates, Financial Services Professionals

Financial Advisors, Wealth Advisors, Investment Advisors, Financial Planners,

Trust Advisors

Real Estate Advisors, Reality Specialists, Real Estate Specialists, Real Estate

Agents, Real Estate Acquisitions Managers

Mortgage Loan Officers, Mortgage Consultants, Chief Innovation Officers,
Mortgage Bankers, Business Development Officers

Social Insurance Specialists/Claims Specialists, Workers' Compensation
Claims Examiners, Credit Union Examiners, Claims Examiners

Financial Examiners, Branch Examiners, Compliance Analysts, Regulatory

Analysts, Financial Services Associates

Financial/Budget Analysts, Cost Analysts, Fiscal Analysts, Budget
Management Analysts, Budget/Policy Analysts, Budget Officers
Production Underwriters, Underwriting Technicians, Underwriting Consultants,

Underwriting Managers, Underwriters

cénNncoura

where informed decisions begin

r

Credit Analysts, Credit Risk Analysts, Consumer Credit Analysts, Credit Risk —

Managers, Quantitative Risk Analysts

Appraisers, Real Estate Associates, Appraisal Reviewers, Real Estate
Appraisers, Valuation Specialists, Assessors
Brokerage Assistants, Associate Brokers, Trading Assistants, Brokerage

Administrators, Brokerage Managers
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